LED OVERHEAD LIGHTING-BY-2
Borealis LED Overhead Lighting is the environmentally
friendly, energy saving solution for replacing conventional
fluorescent, HPS and metal halide lighting in parking lot,
tunnel, canopy and high bay lighting applications. Borealis
Overhead Lights produce a higher CRI, resulting in a sharp,
accurate color rendering of objects which creates better
visibility and enhances safety in industrial and commercial

• Produce a sharp, pure color without glare
• Motion sensors and lighting controls available
• Vandal resistant
• Vapor tight
* Depending on model
by PolyBrite International, Inc.
1751 West Diehl Road, Suite 110, Naperville, IL 60563
Tel: 1.800.320.3801 | www.borealislighting.com
PBCPY-BY2.B_09-16-2011
Part No. Number
of LEDs
Power
Consumption
Initial Flux
(Lumens)
PBBY2P028 28 60W 5147 lm
PBBY2P042 42 90W 7697 lm
PBBY2P056 56 120W 10238 lm
PBBY2P070 70 147W 12740 lm
PBBY2P084 84 180W 14686 lm
PBBY2P098 98 210W 17799 lm
PBBY2P112 112 240W 20368 lm
PBBY2P126 126 270W 22967 lm
PBBY2P140 140 300W 24984 lm
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true